
New Zealand & Australia
PO Box 303-237, North Harbour, 
Auckland  0751, New Zealand
E: info@chandler.co  ·  T: +64 9 448 1288www.chandler.co 

Sparkling CARBECO

PRODUCT CODE:

MOUTH FINISH:

DIAMETER:

HEIGHT:

LABEL PANEL:

PUNT DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

75cl FILL POINT:

PALLET LOAD: 1,225

LAYERS: 7

PALLET LOAD: 1,568

LAYERS: 7 (3 + 4)

CR982

Crown 29mm

84.6mm ± 1.6mm

299mm ± 1.8mm

98.3mm 

22mm

680g

82mm

NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA


