## **Sparkling CARBECO**

PRODUCT CODE:	CR982
MOUTH FINISH:	Crown 29mm
DIAMETER:	84.6mm ± 1.6mm
HEIGHT:	299mm ± 1.8mm
LABEL PANEL:	98.3mm
PUNT DEPTH:	22mm
WEIGHT:	680g
75cl FILL POINT:	82mm

<b>NEW ZEALAND</b>	١
--------------------	---

PALLET LOAD: 1,225

LAYERS: 7

## **AUSTRALIA**

PALLET LOAD: 1,568

LAYERS: 7 (3 + 4)



